Cabling - Copper Solutions
LP-CE040BKC Network Cable, all Weather Outdoor CAT 5e type U/UTP, solid,
100% copper, AWG 24, with Single Black PE Jacket, Gel Water Blocking
Flooded core in 1000ft wood spool.
LPCE040BKC_SS_ENB01W
Aplicaciones
Outdoor Cable runs to Wireless

Cabling - Copper Solutions - CAT 5e - Network Cable Outdoor
How to OrderD
LP-CE040BKC Network Cable, all Weather Outdoor Cat5e type U/UTP, solid, 100% copper, AWG 24, with Single Black PE Jacket, Gel
Water Blocking Flooded core in 1000ft wood spool.
12.-Electrical properties @ 20oC
Isolation resistance @500 V Min 5000 MOhm/Km
Zo (1.0 – 100.0 MHz) 100 ± 15 Ohm
Propagation Velocity (% C) 68%
Delay Skew <45(ns/100m)
Capacitance(nF/100m) max: 5.6
Maximum DC Resistance @ (20 oC) 9.5 Ohm/100 m
Delay [ns/100m] @100 MHz 538 ns
% Resistance unbalance between
conductors(Max) 5 %
Maximum Operating RMS AC Voltage <48
Peak Operating Voltage (DC) <68
(DC) Test Voltage (1minute) 1.0 KV/ 1 minute
EIA/TIA-568A and EIA/TIA-568-C.2 Transmission RequirementsC
Frequency
[MHz]
RL
[≥dB]
ATT(20ºC)
[≤dB]
NEXT
[≥dB]
Phase
Delay
[≤ns]
PSNEXT
[≥dB]
ELFEXT
[≥dB]
PSELFEXT
[≥dB]
1 20.0 2.0 65.3 570.00 62.3 63.8 60.8
4.0 23.0 41. 56.3 552.00 53.3 51.8 48.8
8.0 24.5 5.8 51.8 546.73 48.8 45.7 42.7
10.0 25.0 6.5 50.3 545.38 47.3 43.8 40.8
16.0 25.0 8.2 47.2 543.00 44.4 39.7 36.7
20.0 25.5 9.3 45.8 542.05 42.8 37.8 34.8
25.0 24.3 10.4 44.3 541.20 41.3 35.8 32.8
31.25 23.6 11.7 42.9 540.44 39.9 33.9 30.9
62.5 21.5 17.0 38.4 538.55 35.4 27.9 24.9
100 20.1 22.0 35.3 537.60 32.3 23.8 20.8
StructureB
Copper Conductor
HDPE Insulation
Ripcord
Gel-Filled
PE Jacket
LP
-CE040BKC